
XVI° TROFEO CITTA' DI JESOLO

Jesolo (ITA), 12 April 2025

GYMNAST/NOCRK TOTAL

ALL AROUND SENIOR

ESPOSITO MANILA
ITALY A

 55,750 1
 78

PEASE CLAIRE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 53,800 2
 85

SULLIVAN ASHLEE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 53,600 3
 87

ROSE SIMONE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 53,500 4
 86

FONTAINE LIA MONICA
CANADA

 53,050 5
 71

CAYLOR DULCY
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 53,000 6
 82

FIORAVANTI EMMA
ITALY A

 52,750 7
 80

PETISCO ALBA
SPAIN

 52,650 8
 46

BARBOSU ANA MARIA
ROMANIA

 52,650 8
 45

MARANO JULY
ITALY A

 52,250 10
 77

BARZASI CHIARA
ITALY A

 52,050 11
 76

AIELLO REBECCA
ITALY B

 52,000 12
 56

TONELLI SOFIA
ITALY A

 51,400 13
 79

DRUSCH TATUM
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 51,400 13
 83

ESCUDERO MARINA
SPAIN

 51,300 15
 48

FINIGUERRA ANGELICA
ITALY B

 51,250 16
 53

MANDRIOTA VERONICA
ITALY B

 50,050 17
 55

IORFINO ARTEMISIA
ITALY B

 50,000 18
 54

QUAAS LEA
GERMANY

 49,850 19
 58

FONT LAIA
SPAIN

 49,750 20
 50

CASABUENA LAURA
SPAIN

 49,750 20
 47

DERCENNO NUNZIA
ITALY B

 49,700 22
 57

COUTINHO JULIA
BRAZIL

 49,600 23
 67
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BARBOSA GABRIELA
BRAZIL

 49,550 24
 94

JORGENSEN AMY
CANADA

 49,400 25
 75

PUATO EMMA
ITALY B

 49,350 26
 52

WEISBERG SOPHIA
BRAZIL

 49,050 27
 93

ZLOBEC EVANDRA
CANADA

 48,950 28
 73

VIEIRA GABRIELA
BRAZIL

 48,700 29
 64

GOTTHARDT MARLENE
GERMANY

 48,450 30
 62

MASFERRER LAIA
SPAIN

 48,300 31
 51

PINTO MARIA EDUARDA
BRAZIL

 48,100 32
 66

SILVA HELLEN
BRAZIL

 48,050 33
 65

SCHAFER JESENIA
GERMANY

 48,000 34
 63

MIHAESCU ANA MARIA
ROMANIA

 47,350 35
 41

SALAS CARLOTA
SPAIN

 47,350 35
 49

CHARRON VICTORIANE
CANADA

 47,050 37
 72

GUERRIER CALIXTE ALYSSA
CANADA

 46,850 38
 70

MULLER JANOAH
GERMANY

 46,800 39
 61

ABEL LUIZA
BRAZIL

 46,650 40
 68

PROCOPIO REBECA
BRAZIL

 46,600 41
 69

SCHONMAIER KARINA
GERMANY

 46,550 42
 59

PREDA ANDREAA
ROMANIA

 45,650 43
 40

BUSUTTIL PHILIPPA
MALTA

 45,100 44
 88

GOLGOTA DENISA
ROMANIA

 38,250 45
 43

COSMAN LILIA
ROMANIA

 38,150 46
 42
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DE SOUSA  AALIYAH
CANADA

 37,000 47
 74

D'AMATO ALICE
ITALY A

 26,150 48
 81

STOHR SILJA
GERMANY

 24,500 49
 60

MANECA VOINEA SABRINA
ROMANIA

 24,350 50
 44

FERRARI CAMILLA
ITALY

 13,550 51
 92

D'AMATO ASIA
ITALY

 13,100 52
 90
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